©Copyright 2021 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 4/21					     DS-MSXPRO Rev. 3
®
ORDER ONLINE TODORDER ONLINE TODAY!AY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesMSXdwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesMSX
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.

DESCRIPTIONAPPLICATIONS
SERIES MSX PRO | MAGNESENSE® DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
MSX Pro: Magnesense® differential pressure transmitter
MOUNTING
-W: Wall mount
-U: Universal (wall or duct) mount
-N: DIN rail mount
RANGE
0: .5 in w.c., 125 Pa, 12.5 mm w.c.
1: 1 in w.c., 250 Pa, 25 mm w.c.
2: 5 in w.c., 1250 Pa, 125 mm w.c.
3: 28 in w.c., 7000 Pa, 700 mm w.c.
PRESSURE UNIT
-IN: Inches water column
-PA: Pascal
-MM: Millimeters water column
OPTIONS
-A481: Installer kit
-FC: Factory calibration certificate
-FP: Filtered pickup with barb
-LCD: Liquid crystal display
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-STX: Two (2) plastic static pressure tips
-WO: LCD cover without LCD display
MSXP -W 1 3 -LCD-IN
DIRECTION
1: Unidirectional
2: Bidirectional
Model Description
A-480
A-481
A-MSXP-LCD
Plastic static pressure tip
Installer kit, includes 2 plastic static pressure tips and 7 ft (2.1 m) of PVC tubing
Replacement display for the Series MSX Pro
DIMENSIONS
1/2
NPSM1-29/32
 [48.43]
4-3/32
[103.98]
1-1/16 [26.92]
33/64
[13.08]
1-3/16
[30.34] 11/32 [8.56]
2-3/32
[53.34]
2-9/32
[57.79]
1-57/64
 [48.10]
1-11/64
[29.92]
1-29/64
[36.75]
1-19/64 [33.02]
1-19/64
[33.02]
1-13/64
 [30.48]
1-13/64
[30.48][4] 13/64 [5.08] HOLES
3/8 [9.53]
7-9/16 [191.90]
1/2
NPSM
1-43/64 [42.50]
4-3/32

DESCRIPTIONAPPLICATIONS
SERIES MSX PRO | MAGNESENSE® DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
MSX Pro: Magnesense® differential pressure transmitter
MOUNTING
-W: Wall mount
-U: Universal (wall or duct) mount
-N: DIN rail mount
RANGE
0: .5 in w.c., 125 Pa, 12.5 mm w.c.
1: 1 in w.c., 250 Pa, 25 mm w.c.
2: 5 in w.c., 1250 Pa, 125 mm w.c.
3: 28 in w.c., 7000 Pa, 700 mm w.c.
PRESSURE UNIT
-IN: Inches water column
-PA: Pascal
-MM: Millimeters water column
OPTIONS
-A481: Installer kit
-FC: Factory calibration certificate
-FP: Filtered pickup with barb
-LCD: Liquid crystal display
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-STX: Two (2) plastic static pressure tips
-WO: LCD cover without LCD display
MSXP -W 1 3 -LCD-IN
DIRECTION
1: Unidirectional
2: Bidirectional
Model Description
A-480
A-481
A-MSXP-LCD
Plastic static pressure tip
Installer kit, includes 2 plastic static pressure tips and 7 ft (2.1 m) of PVC tubing
Replacement display for the Series MSX Pro
DIMENSIONS
1/2
NPSM1-29/32
 [48.43]
4-3/32
[103.98]
1-1/16 [26.92]
33/64
[13.08]
1-3/16
[30.34] 11/32 [8.56]
2-3/32
[53.34]
2-9/32
[57.79]
1-57/64
 [48.10]
1-11/64
[29.92]
1-29/64
[36.75]
1-19/64 [33.02]
1-19/64
[33.02]
1-13/64
 [30.48]
1-13/64
[30.48][4] 13/64 [5.08] HOLES
3/8 [9.53]
7-9/16 [191.90]
1/2
NPSM
1-43/64 [42.50]
4-3/32